Ergonomic design
Well-considered
design combines
wearer comfort and
effective performance.

Environment
We take into
account the patient
as well as the
environment.

Comfort

The quality of our
products shows

itself in the level of
comfort experienced.

The GenuPro Comfort is, through the use of specific materials, knitting techniques, and support elements,
the knee brace for good, long-term, but above all comfortable daily support.The brace has a removable
patella insert and two flexible lateral splints.

ndications:

Pain in the knee or around the kneecap
Mild patellar instability
Patellar tendinopathy (jumper’s knee)
Pain and/or swelling in the knee
Mild to moderate knee osteoarthritis

Available in the following sizes:

Article number

234604-0
234604- |
234604-2
234604-3
234604-4
234604-5
234604-6

GENIMEDICAL

innovative medical solutions

Upper leg circumference Calf circumference
I5 cm above the knee

35cm-37 cm
37 cm - 4] cm
41 cm - 45 cm
45 cm - 50 cm
50 cm - 55 cm
55cm -6l cm

6l cm - 67 cm

12 cm below the knee Size
29.5 cm - 32 cm 0
32cm-345cm |
345cm-37 cm p)
37cm-39.5cm 3
39.5cm - 42 cm 4
42 cm - 44.5 cm 5
44.5 cm - 47 cm 6
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