GenuPro Comfort

(

Ergonomic design Well-considered design combines wearer comfort and effective performance. **Environment** We take into account the patient as well as the environment.

Comfort The quality of our products shows itself in the level of comfort experienced.



The GenuPro Comfort is, through the use of specific materials, knitting techniques, and support elements, the knee brace for good, long-term, but above all comfortable daily support. The brace has a removable patella insert and two flexible lateral splints.

Indications:

- Pain in the knee or around the kneecap
- Mild patellar instability
- Patellar tendinopathy (jumper's knee)
- Pain and/or swelling in the knee
- Mild to moderate knee osteoarthritis

Available in the following sizes:

Article number	Upper leg circumference 15 cm above the knee	Calf circumference 12 cm below the knee	Size
234604-0	35 cm - 37 cm	29.5 cm - 32 cm	0
234604-1	37 cm - 41 cm	32 cm - 34.5 cm	I
234604-2	41 cm - 45 cm	34.5 cm - 37 cm	2
234604-3	45 cm - 50 cm	37 cm - 39.5 cm	3
234604-4	50 cm - 55 cm	39.5 cm - 42 cm	4
234604-5	55 cm - 61 cm	42 cm - 44.5 cm	5
234604-6	61 cm - 67 cm	44.5 cm - 47 cm	6



GeniMedical B.V. Flight Forum 1500 5657 EZ Eindhoven Tel: +31 (0)85 822 4115 Email: mail@genimedical.nl